Distributor of E-Switch: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TL6190AF220RGRYCAPKIT - SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
E-SwitchE-Switch
TL6190AF220RGRYCAPKITTL6190AF220RGRYCAPKIT

Terminals: Copper alloy, plated
Contact: Copper alloy, plated
HOW TO ORDER
A = 2.90mm
SCHEMATIC P.C. MOUNTING
TL
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Reliable dome technology
Strong tactile force
Multiple operating force
Process sealed
Right angle
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Consumer electronics
Audio/visual
Medical equipment
Computer/servers/peripherals
BUTTON
R = Round GRY = Gray
BLK = Black
WHT= White
RED = Red
BUTTON
COLOR